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A to Z Travel Center: (440) 888-6666, atoztravelctr.com 
Action Vacuum: (440) 871-5552, actionvacuum.com  
American Mutual Life Association: (216) 531-1900, 
americanmutual.org 
Arcon Equipment, Inc.: (440) 232-1422, arconequipment.com 
Authentic Nature Stone Flooring: 855-758-9092 
naturestone.com 
Baron’s Bus: (888) 378-3823, baronsbus.com 
Bridgewater Financial: (440) 584-0097, bridgewaterfg.com  
Cahoon Nursery and Garden Center: (440) 871-3761, 
cahoonnurseryandgardencenter.com  
Capozzi Design Group: (440) 247-9796 capozzidesigngroup.com 
Catholic Cemeteries: (216) 641-7575, clecem.org 
Catholic Diocese of Cleveland: (216) 696-6525, 
dioceseofcleveland.org 
Century 21 Homestar: (216) 798-1474, century21.com/real-
estate-agent/profile/salvatore-tomaselli-P25383897 
Christ Child Society of Cleveland: (216) 939-3859, 
christchildsocietycleveland.org 
Cleveland Diocesan Union of the Holy Name Societies: (216) 
662-8685, nahns.com 
Cleveland Pregnancy Center: (216) 631-0964, 
clevelandpregnancycenter.org 
Cleveland Self-Reliance Federal Credit Union: (440) 884-9111, 
clevelandselfreliance.com 
Cornerstone of Hope: (216) 524-4673, cornerstoneofhope.org 
Corporate Screening Services, Inc.: (800) 229-8606, 
corporatescreening.com 
Covenant Books & Gifts: (440) 230-5451 
Dairy Queen, Parma: (440) 886-0677, dairyqueen.com/us-
en/locator/Detail/?localechange=1&&store-id=5626  
Dairy Queen, Seven Hills: 216-524-2110, dairyqueen.com/us-
en/locator/Detail/?localechange=1&&store-id=5177 
Db Word Gallery: dbwordgallery.com 
Diamond Hit Club Baseball: 216-323-0234, diamondhitclub.com 
Diocesan: (800) 282-5106, dioceseofcleveland.org 
The Edge Band: (440) 888-4542, rickandthecuttingedge.com 
Event Source: (216) 901-0000, eventsource.net 
Fairlawn Aesthetic MD: (330) 801-9069, fairlawnaestheticmd.com 
Forbes Law LLC (440) 357-6211 geflaw.net 
Giovanni Ristorante: (216) 831-8625  
giovanniscleveland.com 
Glenmary Home Missioners: (513) 874-8900 glenmary.org 
Guiding Light Leadership Dynamics: (216) 630-7520, 
recagna.wixsite.com/gllead 
Hair Again: (216) 573-0880 
Hands of Mercy: (440) 340-1340 handsofmercyfc.com  
Incredible Journeys: (330) 419-2427 incrediblejourneystours.com 
Italian Creations: (216) 226-2282, italiancreation.com/index.shtml 
James Bart Leonardi, LLC.: (440) 937-8364, bartleonardi.com 
James Flood Guitar Lessons: (216) 224-
8578, jamesfloodguitar.com 
James Rodio, MD: (216) 292-0610, jamesrodiomd.com 
Joe Maxx Coffee: (440) 630-9440, joemaxxcoffee.com 
John T. Webster, D.D.S., Inc.: (440) 937-8550 
drjackwebster.com  
Knights of Columbus: Gilmour Council #310: kofc310.org 
Knights of Columbus Council #5106 (Maple 
Heights): kofc5106.org 
Knights of Columbus: St. Francis of Assisi Council 
#10792: kofccouncil10792.weebly.com 
Kolodiy-Lazuta Funeral Home: (440) 888-1444, kolodiy-
lazuta.com 
Lastoria Auto Service: (440) 526-8850, 
www.lastoriasautoservice.com 
LiouBov, LLC: (440) 342-1522 
The Lyceum: (216) 707-1121, thelyceum.org 
Mary Queen of the Apostles Parish: (216) 433-
1440, mqabrookpark.weconnect.com 

Mavericks Office Solutions: (440) 305-5514 
mavericksofficesolutions.com 
M.C. Painting & Restoration: (440) 521-5506 
mcpaintingandrestoration.com 
Metro Catholic School: (216) 281-4044, metrocatholic.org 
Monastery Greetings: (216) 249-3350, monasterygreetings.com 
Mount Alverna Village: (440) 210-
4040, franciscanministries.org/mount-alverna-village 
National Window Cleaning: (216) 251-
3980,  nationalwindowcleaning.com  
Northeast Ohio Catholic: (216) 696-6525, 
dioceseofcleveland.org/offices/communications/northeast-ohio-
catholic-magazine 
Northeast Ohio Natural Family Planning:  
neo-nfp.com/main 
Ohio Catholic Federal Credit Union: ohiocatholicfcu.com 
Ohio Export Corporation: (440) 884-1738, ohioexport.com 
Order of the Blessed Virgin Mary of Mercy: orderofmercy.org 
Our Lady of Lourdes Shrine: (216) 481-8232, srstrinity.com 
Out of the Woods Tree Service: (216) 780-3760 
Padre Pio Academy: (216) 571-0174, pioacademy.org 
The Pottery and Clayworks Studio: (440) 305-
0981, parmapottery.com 
Regina Health Center: (330) 659-4161 reginahealthcenter.org 
Rito’s Italian Bakery & Deli: (330) 220-3103, ritosbakery.com 
Riveredge Dentistry, Inc.: (216) 941-
4900, riveredgedentistry.com 
Rocky’s Pizza and Restaurant: (216) 741- 3530, 
facebook.com/pages/category/Pizza-Place/Rockys-Pizza-
120753281270375/ 
Roger Bundy Attorney At Law: (440) 584-6990, 
rogerbundylaw.com 
Scepter Publishers: (800) 322-8773, scepterpublishers.org 
SecureData 365: (888) 912-DATA, securedata365.com 
Serra Club of Cleveland District 8: serradistrict85.org 
Shrine of Mariapoch: (216) 469-1425, shrineofmariapoch.com 
St. Augustine Health Ministries: (216) 634-
7400, staugministries.org 
State Farm Insurance: (216) 321-
1422, statefarm.com/agent/US/OH/University-ht/Lee-Bachman-
C2LHD6SQDAK 
Straub Surveying:(440) 333-1700 straubsurveying.com 
Thayer’s Select Meats: (440) 842-1137, thayersselectmeats.com 
Theresa Walters eXp Realty: (216) 577-2828, 
oh.exprealty.com/agents/Theresa+Walters 
Tilma: Our Lady’s Store: (440) 243-1060, tilma.weebly.com 
TNT Exterminating: (866) 535-6411, tntexterminating.com 
United Cleaning and Environment Services: (440) 305-4189 
Ukrainian Federal Credit Union: (440) 842-5888, 
ukrainianfcu.org 
Village at Marymount: (216) 332-1100 villageatmarymount.org 
Wal-Tam’s Catering: (216) 429-1956, waltams.com 
Westgate Sunoco: (440) 331-1127, westgatesunoco.com  
Womankind: (216) 662-5700, womankindcleveland.org 
WeilandWorks Consulting: (888) 979-9950, weilandworks.com 
Young Catholic Professionals: ycpcleveland.org 
Zabor Funeral Home: (440) 884-5035, zaborfh.com 
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